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199212030002
88651

12/03/1992
11:45:48

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

JACKSON,
DAVID S

199212040002
90201

12/04/1992
11:22:06

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

LORD,
THERESA S

199302120000
41631

02/12/1993
09:48:13

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

JOHNSON &
ASOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

6 62 Book:6 Pg:62
Desc:UNIT 147

199309130002
78521

09/13/1993
11:40:36

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

HABSHEY,
JOSEPH H JR

199210190002
37931

10/19/1992
08:30:16

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

ANDERSON, K
MICHAEL

199211130002
67511

11/13/1992
01:54:58

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

STANFORD,
ROBERT F

199309140002
80241

09/14/1993
09:12:18

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

SAVANNAH
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

17 52 Lot#:2 Lot:&
Book:17 Pg:52
Desc:3,4,5,9,10
,34,35,36,39,40
,41,42,43,44,45


