Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE; Name= CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199212030002 88651	12/03/1992 11:45:48	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	JACKSON, DAVID S						
199212040002 90201	12/04/1992 11:22:06	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	LORD, THERESA S						
199302120000 41631	02/12/1993 09:48:13	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	JOHNSON & ASOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC			6	62		Book:6 Pg:62 Desc:UNIT 147
199309130002 78521	09/13/1993 11:40:36	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	HABSHEY, JOSEPH H JR						
199210190002 37931	10/19/1992 08:30:16	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	ANDERSON, K MICHAEL						
199211130002 67511	11/13/1992 01:54:58	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	STANFORD, ROBERT F						
199309140002 80241	09/14/1993 09:12:18	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	SAVANNAH DEVELOPMEN T INC			17	52		Lot#:2 Lot:& Book:17 Pg:52 Desc:3,4,5,9,10 ,34,35,36,39,40 ,41,42,43,44,45